Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown

Carroll

Q
Ig
E

Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford

Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Erie

Fayette

Fulton
Gdlia

Geauga

Guernsey

Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland
Hocking
Holmes

Transportation Totals

FY 2003 State
Expenditure
$2,509,060
$6,777,300
$4,568,933
$8,046,158
$4,240,198
$3,094,961
$4,148,687
$2,639,937
$23,037,797
$1,998,950
$5,890,757
$8,628,652
$14,171,947
$4,912,747
$7,280,567
$3,100,822
$2,566,795
$76,892,908
$4,758,995
$3,137,345
$6,845,480
$4,470,760
$7,689,443
$3,134,406
$62,944,429
$4,942,347
$2,380,539
$5,902,321
$7,854,033
$3,999,518
$53,715,394
$5,586,554
$3,242,564
$2,076,001
$3,497,147
$4,082,523
$1,491,839
$2,603,510
$5,128,551
$2,763,447
$3,788,145
$4,165,198
$14,455,380
$3,685,416

Ohio Legidlative Service Commission

County

gl

Madison

Marion

Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe

Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike

Preble

Putnam
Richland
Ross

Sandusky
Scioto
Seneca

Shelby

FY 2003 State
Expenditure
$8,885,620
$3,293,180
$13,768,817
$29,287,347
$3,955,922
$16,245,075
$3,655,937
$10,428,383
$2,300,879
$4,533,971
$5,014,758
$2,006,699
$33,018,323
$1,472,100
$2,176,545
$5,944,697
$1,538,704
$4,430,083
$1,890,258
$4,423,668
$4,775,406
$2,617,753
$8,076,151
$3,181,083
$2,872,253
$6,245,780
$3,792,972
$4,296,567
$4,243,314
$4,810,268
$3,985,914
$20,195,870
$31,651,630
$13,581,492
$5,754,846
$3,362,257
$2,208,253
$1,101,753
$7,741,468
$3,932,540
$7,411,551
$2,635,223
$8,419,823
$2,076,695

State Spending By County
FY 2002 - FY 2003



Transportation Totals
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i Fulton o
Williams
Ottawa 3 Geauga
Defiance Henry Sandusky Erie
Pauldlng Seneca Huron
Putnam Hancock
Van Wert Wyandot | Crawford Ashlan Wayne Columbian
Allen Richlan
Hardin
Mercer | Auglaiz Marion Ml Carroll
Morro
fferson
Shelby | Logan Knox Llss it
Union Deaware Coshocton Harrison
Darke | Champaign
Miami Guernsey | gejmont
Muskingum
adiso
Preble Perry Negk Monroe
Fayette Pickaway Morgan
Hockin Washington
Clinton
Ross Athens
Vinton
Highland .
t Pike Meigs
Jackson
Brown|  adams Sdoto Gall
Total $ Disbursed
Lawrenc [ Low
|:| Low Medium
|:| High Medium
B nigh
The Transportation Category includes the departments
of Public Safety and Transportation and
the Public Works Commission.
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